Head Office (London): +44 (0) 1992 789 759 | Birmingham +44 (0) 121 386 6601| | Manchester: +44 (0) 161 714 4454
Unit 14 Studio House, Delamare Road, Cheshunt, Hertfordshire, EN8 9SH
 Screen Size                    80”
 Display Technology     LED
 Panel Resolution         1920 x 1080
 HDMI Input
 USB
 Ethernet
 Wireless Lan Built-in
 Auto Device Detection
 Digital Audio Out
 Bluetooth
 Component In
 HDMI Quick Switch
 Power Supply                                    AC220-240V 50/60Hz
 Power Consumption (Max)            295W
 Power Consumption (Typical)       155W
 Unit Dimensions with stand (W x H x D)                         1895.9 x 1186.7 x 392.2mm
 Unit Dimensions without stand (W x H x D)                   1895.9 x 1083.9 x 60.9mm
 Packing (W x H x D)                                                              2090 x 1247 x 260mm
 Set Weight with Stand                           56.0kg
 Set Weight without Stand                     52.0kg
Sharp Aquos LC-80LE646E 80 Inch LED Screen (PDF)
Display
Interface
Dimensions
Weight
Supply